DIMENSIONS

Length
Depth
Height
Weigth
Volumen

ELECTRICITY
Not used

WATER
Not used

GAS
Power

LPG

Natural Gas

STEAM

Certificate EQNET- CE

mm
mm
mm
Kg
m3

Article

850,00
900,00
850,00
205,00

0,65

KW

Kcalh
Consumption (kg/h)
Pressure (g/cm2)

Consumption (m3/h)
Pressure (g/cm2)

Not used

Not used

Packed

900,00
1.045,00
1.095,00

230,00

1,03

0,00

20,35
17.501,00
1,60
37,00

2,15
18,00

Cgaz-1312BP4013

FAGOR %

900 Series

Ranges 900

GAS RANGE SOLID TOP, CG9-11

GAS RANGE SOLID TOP, CG9-11

Made of stainless steel.

Consists of: solid top on the work-top, cast iron burner with firebrick
protection ensuring even heat distribution.

Dimensions of the solid top plate: 840 x 695 mm.

Piezoelectric burner ignition.

Burner of 11,75 kW.

2/1 GN oven in stainless steel, with burner in stainless steel. Pilot and
thermocouple.

Thermostatic control (130 °C - 350 °C).

Oven burner: 8,6 kW.

Oven dimensions: 520 x 650 x 300 mm.

Total power: 20,35 kW.

Dimensions: 850 x 900 x 850 mm.

Connections points

z Diameter Information

GAS

805

635

105 R.3/4"G Prever regulador y llave de corte
individual




